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SK 3238.200 - Outlet filter Standard

For ventilation by convection, an outlet filter can be fitted in both the upper and lower sections of
the enclosure.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Colour

Supply includes
Mounting cut-out

To fit Model No.

Dimensions

Protection category NEMA
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SK 3238.200

For ventilation by convection, an outlet filter can be installed in the
upper and lower sections of the enclosure.

ABS
RAL 7035

Outlet filter
Chopped-fibre filter mat

Cut-out width: 124 mm
Cut-out height: 124 mm

SK 3238.1xx

Width: 148.5 mm
Height: 148.5 mm
Depth: 24 mm

Type 1 with pleated filter

Type 12 with chopped-fibre filter

Type 3

Type 3R

Type 4

Type 4X with chopped-fibre filter/pleated filter and hose-proof hood



Features

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

Certificates

Explanations
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IP 54 with chopped-fibre filter/pleated filter
IP 55 with pleated filter and absorber mat
IP 56 with chopped-fibre filter/pleated filter and hose-proof hood

1 pc(s).

0.17

0.18

39269097
4028177651739
E3404349
EC002513
EC002513

27180706

CSA
UL+ C-UL-FTTA
UR + C-UR (recognized)

EAC

Declaration of conformity



