

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3238.200

Outlet filter

State: 16/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SK 3238.200 - Outlet filter Standard

For ventilation by convection, an outlet filter can be fitted in both the upper and lower sections of the enclosure.



Features

Model No.	SK 3238.200
Product description	For ventilation by convection, an outlet filter can be installed in the upper and lower sections of the enclosure.
Material	ABS
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Outlet filter Chopped-fibre filter mat
Mounting cut-out	Cut-out width: 124 mm Cut-out height: 124 mm
To fit Model No.	SK 3238.1xx
Dimensions	Width: 148.5 mm Height: 148.5 mm Depth: 24 mm
Protection category NEMA	Type 1 with pleated filter Type 12 with chopped-fibre filter Type 3 Type 3R Type 4 Type 4X with chopped-fibre filter/pleated filter and hose-proof hood

Features

IP protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 54 with chopped-fibre filter/pleated filter IP 55 with pleated filter and absorber mat IP 56 with chopped-fibre filter/pleated filter and hose-proof hood
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.17
Gross weight	0.18
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177651739
E-Number Sweden	E3404349
ETIM 9	EC002513
ETIM 8	EC002513
ECLASS 8.0	27180706

Approvals

Approvals	CSA UL + C-UL - FTTA UR + C-UR (recognized)
Certificates	EAC
Explanations	Declaration of conformity
